Rotohoe Series - Lake Rotoma

RACE #1 Overall Results - Saturday July 6, 2019
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TEAM/NAME
Mike Rogerson
Paroa Monk
Brenda and JB
Craig Fenwick
Greg Aussie Jones
Patrick Emery
Tom Rika

Rich Thompson
Matthew Tauroa
G. Az

Jeffrey Garrod
Yvonne Rogers
Nikora, Mason, Hilioi
Peter Corbishley
Nathan Tuuta
Shaydon James
Khobi Paretoa
Tre Hall

Noah Zingel
Dominic Mutlow
Maylene Papunu
Ngawai Ormsby
Miharo Wikaira
JCI Henare Hiki
Jeff Silver

Mereana Moana

‘ DIVISION

W1 Master Men

W1 Open Men

W2 Master Mixed

W1 Master Men

W1 Senior Master Men
W1 J19 Men

W1 Master Men

W1 Master Men

W1 Master Men

W2 Master Mixed

W1 Senior Master Men
W1 Senior Master Women
W3 J19 Men

W1 Senior Master Men
W1 Master Men

W1 Open Men

W1 J19 Women

W1 Open Men

W1 J16 Men

W1 Open Men

W1 Senior Master Women
W1 Open Women

W1 Open Men

W1 J16 Men

W1 Golden Masters Men

W1 J19 Women

WAKA #

31

19

10

16

18

27

14

17

29

30

26

12

20

11

21

22

25

13

24

0:55:12

0:57:03

0:58:10

0:59:16

0:59:26

1:02:38

1:02:52

1:03:05

1:05:17

1:05:54

1:07:24

1:08:14

1:08:33

1:10:47

1:10:58

1:11:44

1:12:03

1:13:28

1:15:12

1:15:13

1:15:47

1:15:57

1:16:56

1:19:03

1:19:11

1:22:52



27 Te RinalLeubert W1 J19 Women 8 1:23:33
28 Rangipehe Honey W1 Open Women 23 1:23:40
29 Carol Andrews W1 Golden Masters Women 2 1:23:59
30 Damien Sutton W1 Open Men 15 1.28:57
31 Adriana Getzsky W1 J16 Women 28

RACE #1 Division Results - Saturday July 6, 2019
‘ TEAM/NAME DIVISION WAKA #

W1 GOLDEN MASTERS MEN DIVISION

1 Jeff Silver W1 Golden Masters Men 24 1:19:11

W1 GOLDEN MASTERS WOMEN DIVISION

1 Carol Andrews W1 Golden Masters Women 2 1:23:59

W1 J16 MEN DIVISION

1 Noah Zingel W1 J16 Men 6 1:15:12
2 JCI Henare Hiki W1 J16 Men 13 1:19:03

W1 J16 WOMEN DIVISION

1 Adriana Getzsky W1 J16 Women 28

W1 J19 MEN DIVISION

1

Patrick Emery

W1 J19 Men

18

1:02:38

W1 J19 WOMEN DIVISION

1

2

3

W1 MASTER MEN DIVISION

Khobi Paretoa

Mereana Moana

Te Rina Leubert

W1 J19 Women

W1 J19 Women

W1 J19 Women

1:12:03

1:22:52

1:23:33

1

2

Mike Rogerson
Craig Fenwick
Tom Rika

Rich Thompson
Matthew Tauroa

Nathan Tuuta

W1 Master Men

W1 Master Men

W1 Master Men

W1 Master Men

W1 Master Men

W1 Master Men

31

10

27

26

0:55:12

0:59:16

1:02:52

1:03:05

1:05:17

1:10:58



W1 OPEN MEN DIVISION

1 Paroa Monk W1 Open Men 1 0:57:03
2 Shaydon James W1 Open Men 12 1:11:44
3 Tre Hall W1 Open Men 20 1:13:28
4 Dominic Mutlow W1 Open Men 11 1:15:13
5 Miharo Wikaira W1 Open Men 25 1:16:56
6 Damien Sutton W1 Open Men 15 1:28:57

W1 OPEN WOMEN DIVISION

1 Ngawai Ormsby W1 Open Women 22 1:15:57
2 Rangipehe Honey W1 Open Women 23 1:23:40

W1 SENIOR MASTER MEN DIVISION

1 Greg Aussie Jones W1 Senior Master Men 16 0:59:26
2 Jeffrey Garrod W1 Senior Master Men 4 1.07:24
3 Peter Corbishley W1 Senior Master Men 30 1:10:47

W1 SENIOR MASTER WOMEN DIVISION

1 Yvonne Rogers W1 Senior Master Women 17 1:08:14
2 Maylene Papunu W1 Senior Master Women 21 1:15:47

W2 MASTER MIXED DIVISION

1 Brenda and JB W2 Master Mixed 19 0:58:10

2 G. Az W2 Master Mixed 14 1:05:54

W3 J19 MEN DIVISION

1 Nikora, Mason, Hilioi W3 J19 Men 29 1:08:33



Rotohoe Series - Lake Rotoma

RACE #2 Overall Results - Saturday July 6, 2019

TEAM/NAME DIVISION WAKA #
1 TYY W6 J16 Men 3 0:51:18
2 Taupo Waka Ama - Te Manawa W6 Novice Men 1 0:52:15
3 TMOCC - Wairoa Sharks W6 J16 Men 9 0:56:13
4 Hauraki Waka Ama - Tai Taha W6 Novice Mixed 8 0:56:33
5 Keaneys Six W6 Novice Mixed 2 0:57:09
6 Haeata - Ama Babes W6 J19 Women 4 0:59:18
7 Nga Tai - Mahitahi W6 Novice Women 5 1:02:39
8 Hauraki Waka Ama - Wahine Whai W6 Novice Women 10 1:03:19
9 Taranaki OCC - Hiringa Purerehua W6 J16 Womens 7 1:11:16
10 Taranaki OCC - Hiringa Kohine W6 J16 Womens 6 1:11:55

RACE #2 Division Results - Saturday July 6, 2019

TEAM/NAME DIVISION

W6 J16 MEN DIVISION

1 TYy W6 J16 Men 3 0:51:18

2 TMOCC - Wairoa Sharks W6 J16 Men 9 0:56:13

W6 J16 WOMENS DIVISION
1 Taranaki OCC - Hiringa Purerehua W6 J16 Womens 7 1:11:16
2 Taranaki OCC - Hiringa Kohine W6 J16 Womens 6 1:11:55

W6 J19 WOMEN DIVISION

1 Haeata - Ama Babes W6 J19 Women 4 0:59:18

W6 NOVICE MEN DIVISION

1 Taupo Waka Ama - Te Manawa W6 Novice Men 1 0:52:15

W6 NOVICE MIXED DIVISION
1 Hauraki Waka Ama - Tai Taha W6 Novice Mixed 8 0:56:33

2 Keaneys Six W6 Novice Mixed 2 0:57:09



W6 NOVICE WOMEN DIVISION

1 Nga Tai - Mahitahi W6 Novice Women 5 1:02:39

2 Hauraki Waka Ama - Wahine Whai W6 Novice Women 10 1:03:19



Rotohoe Series - Lake Rotoma

RACE #3 Overall Results - Saturday July 6, 2019

TEAM/NAME DIVISION WAKA #
1 Ruamata - Saltwater Sisters W6 Master Women 2 1:25:54
2 Horouta - Hinatoa W6 Open Women 4 1:29:10
3  Taupo Mixed Open W6 Open Mixed 16 1:29:40
4  Ruamata - Aotearoa mAMAz W6 Senior Master Women 7 1:32:10
5 Horouta - Heipipi W6 Master Women 1 1:33:21
6 Ruamata - Hinemoana W6 Senior Master Women 6 1:35:39
7  Hei Matau - Paurakau Mixed W6 Open Mixed 13 1:36:00
8 Taranaki OCC - Taurite Toa W6 Open Mixed 12 1:36:10
9 Taranaki OCC - Taurite Toa W6 Master Mixed 10 1:36:24
10 Hoe Aroha - Aotahi W6 Open Mixed 9 1:36:45
11 TMOCC Pirates W6 Open Mixed 14 1:37:46
12 Te Aputa Tira Hoe - Tikapa M&M W6 Master Mixed 5 1:38:06
13 Taranaki OCC - Hiringa W6 Master Women 8 1:38:10
14 TMOCC - The Master Fools W6 Master Mixed 15 1:39:29
15 Taupo Mixed Masters W6 Master Mixed 11 1:40:44
16 Hauraki Waka Ama - Ranga Wairua W6 Master Women 3 1:44:32

RACE #3 Division Results - Saturday July 6, 2019

TEAM/NAME DIVISION

W6 MASTER MIXED DIVISION

1 Taranaki OCC - Taurite Toa W6 Master Mixed 10 1:36:24
2 Te Aputa Tira Hoe - Tikapa M&M W6 Master Mixed 5 1:38:06
3 TMOCC - The Master Fools W6 Master Mixed 15 1:39:29
4 Taupo Mixed Masters W6 Master Mixed 11 1:40:44



W6 MASTER WOMEN DIVISION

1 Ruamata - Saltwater Sisters W6 Master Women 2 1:25:54
2 Horouta - Heipipi W6 Master Women 1 1:33:21
3 Taranaki OCC - Hiringa W6 Master Women 8 1:38:10
4 Hauraki Waka Ama - Ranga Wairua W6 Master Women 3 1:44:32

W6 OPEN MIXED DIVISION

1 Taupo Mixed Open W6 Open Mixed 16 1:29:40
2 Hei Matau - Paurakau Mixed W6 Open Mixed 13 1:36:00
3 Taranaki OCC - Taurite Toa W6 Open Mixed 12 1:36:10
4 Hoe Aroha - Aotahi W6 Open Mixed 9 1:36:45
5 TMOCC Pirates W6 Open Mixed 14 1:37:46

W6 OPEN WOMEN DIVISION

1 Horouta - Hinatoa W6 Open Women 4 1:29:10

W6 SENIOR MASTER WOMEN DIVISION
1 Ruamata - Aotearoa mAMAz W6 Senior Master Women 7 1:32:10

2 Ruamata - Hinemoana W6 Senior Master Women 6 1:35:39



Rotohoe Series - Lake Rotoma

RACE #4 Overall Results - Saturday July 6, 2019

TEAM/NAME DIVISION WAKA #
1 Hei Matau - Mokoia Master Men W6 Master Men 7 1:18:19
2 Ruamata - OCC Cowboys W6 Open Men 4 1.22:26
3 Haeata Men W6 Open Men 5 1:22:36
4 Tarawera W6 Master Men 6 1:24:06
5 Hei Matau - Perky Nana Lumps W6 Open Men 9 1:28:43
6 Horouta - Ko Wai to Papa W6 Senior Master Men 3 1.28:58
7 Horouta - Galaxy Alliance W6 Open Men 1 1:30:50
8 Nga Tai - Maki W6 Open Men 8 1:31:39
9 Horouta Waka Ama W6 Open Men 2 1:32:47

RACE #4 Division Results - Saturday July 6, 2019

TEAM/NAME DIVISION

W6 MASTER MEN DIVISION

1 Hei Matau - Mokoia Master Men W6 Master Men 7 1:18:19

2 Tarawera W6 Master Men 6 1:24:06

W6 OPEN MEN DIVISION

1 Ruamata- OCC Cowboys W6 Open Men 4 1:22:26
2 Haeata Men W6 Open Men 5 1:22:36
3 Hei Matau - Perky Nana Lumps W6 Open Men 9 1:28:43
4 Horouta - Galaxy Alliance W6 Open Men 1 1:30:50
5 Nga Tai - Maki W6 Open Men 8 1:31:39
6 Horouta Waka Ama W6 Open Men 2 1:32:47

W6 SENIOR MASTER MEN DIVISION

1 Horouta - Ko Wai to Papa W6 Senior Master Men 3 1:28:58
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